[Donnerstag, 29.08.24| [ Ginsheim/NeckarstraRe > Mombach/Am Polygon

Neckarstralte A 544 6.14 6.44 7.04 714 7.21 744 814 8.44 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.1411.4412.14 12.44 13.14 13.44
SchulstraRe A 545 6.15 6.45 7.05 7.15 7.22 7.45 8.15 845 9.15 9.4510.1510.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz B 546 6.16 6.46 7.06 7.16 7.23 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46
In der Nachtweid A 547 6.17 6.47 7.07 717 7.24 747 817 8.47 917 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47
Bouguenais-Allee A 549 6.19 6.49 7.09 7.19 7.26 749 819 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.19 11.4912.1912.49 13.19 13.49
Zur Alten Portland A 554 6.24 654 714 724 7.31 754 824 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54
Wormser StraRBe A 5.56 6.26 6.56 7.16 7.26 7.33 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56
Weisenauer Synagoge A 557 6.27 6.57 717 7.27 7.34 7.57 827 857 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57
Favorite-Parkhotel A 5.58 6.28 6.58 7.18 7.28 7.35 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58
Stadtpark A 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.20 7.30 7.37 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A 6.02 6.32 7.02 7.22 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A 6.03 6.33 7.03 7.23 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03
Briickenplatz D

Landtag C

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B

Bf. Rdmisches Theater A 7.39

Altstadt/Holzhof A 7.40

Pfaffengasse A 7.42

Hoéfchen/Listmann B 7.44

Schusterstralle B 7.46

Bauhofstralte C 7.47

Hindenburgplatz D 7.49

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.25 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05
Hoéfchen/Listmann A 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.27 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.3710.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07
Schillerplatz A 6.09 6.39 7.09 7.29 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.0910.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09
Minsterplatz A 6.11 6.41 711 7.31 7.41 8.11 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.41 13.11 13.41 14.11
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D 6.13 6.43 713 7.33 7.43 752 813 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.1313.4314.13
Fritz-Kohl-Str. /Alter Jid. Friedh. B 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 845 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.1513.45 14.15
Goetheunterfiihrung B 6.17 6.47 717 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 1417
Mombacher Tor B 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.4811.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18
Alte Lokhalle 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20
Zwerchallee B 6.22 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.2211.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22
Alte Waggonfabrik B 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23
Eintrachthalle B 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24
Mombach/Bahnhof B 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.5710.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27
Am Schwermer C 6.29 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29
Westring A 6.31 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31
Am Polygon B 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33
Verkehrshinweis Lb
Neckarstralte A 14.14 14.44 1514 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.29
Schulstralle A 14.1514.4515.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.30
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz B 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.31

In der Nachtweid A 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.32
Bouguenais-Allee A 14.1914.4915.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.34

Zur Alten Portland A 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.39
Wormser StraRe A 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.40
Weisenauer Synagoge A 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.41
Favorite-Parkhotel A 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.42
Stadtpark A 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.44
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22
Briickenplatz D 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.25

Landtag C 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.26

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.27

Bf. Rémisches Theater A

Altstadt/Holzhof A

Pfaffengasse A

Héfchen/Listmann B

Schusterstralle B

BauhofstraBe C

Hindenburgplatz D 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.29

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24
Hofchen/Listmann A 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26
Schillerplatz A 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28
Minsterplatz A 14.4115.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D 14.4315.1315.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32
Fritz-Kohl-Str. /Alter Jid. Friedh. B |14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34
Goetheunterfiihrung B 14.47 1517 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36
Mombacher Tor B 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37

Alte Lokhalle 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38
Zwerchallee B 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40

Alte Waggonfabrik B 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41
Eintrachthalle B 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42
Mombach/Bahnhof B 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22 .44

Am Schwermer C 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46

Westring A 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48

Am Polygon B 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49

Lb Ab Stadtpark weiter als Linie 93 lber Hauptbahnhof in Richtung Lerchenberg
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[Freitag, 30.08.24|

Ginsheim/NeckarstraBe > Mombach/Am Polygon

Neckarstralte A 544 6.14 6.44 7.04 714 7.21 744 814 8.44 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.1411.4412.14 12.44 13.14 13.44
SchulstraRe A 545 6.15 6.45 7.05 7.15 7.22 7.45 8.15 845 9.15 9.4510.1510.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz B 546 6.16 6.46 7.06 7.16 7.23 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46
In der Nachtweid A 547 6.17 6.47 7.07 717 7.24 747 817 8.47 917 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47
Bouguenais-Allee A 549 6.19 6.49 7.09 7.19 7.26 749 819 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.19 11.4912.1912.49 13.19 13.49
Zur Alten Portland A 554 6.24 654 714 724 7.31 754 824 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54
Wormser StraRBe A 5.56 6.26 6.56 7.16 7.26 7.33 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56
Weisenauer Synagoge A 557 6.27 6.57 717 7.27 7.34 7.57 827 857 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57
Favorite-Parkhotel A 5.58 6.28 6.58 7.18 7.28 7.35 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58
Stadtpark A 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.20 7.30 7.37 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A 6.02 6.32 7.02 7.22 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A 6.03 6.33 7.03 7.23 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03
Briickenplatz D

Landtag C

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B

Bf. Rdmisches Theater A 7.39

Altstadt/Holzhof A 7.40

Pfaffengasse A 7.42

Hoéfchen/Listmann B 7.44

Schusterstralle B 7.46

Bauhofstralte C 7.47

Hindenburgplatz D 7.49

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.25 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05
Hoéfchen/Listmann A 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.27 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.3710.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07
Schillerplatz A 6.09 6.39 7.09 7.29 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.0910.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09
Minsterplatz A 6.11 6.41 711 7.31 7.41 8.11 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.41 13.11 13.41 14.11
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D 6.13 6.43 713 7.33 7.43 752 813 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.1313.4314.13
Fritz-Kohl-Str. /Alter Jid. Friedh. B 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 845 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.1513.45 14.15
Goetheunterfiihrung B 6.17 6.47 717 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 1417
Mombacher Tor B 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.4811.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18
Alte Lokhalle 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20
Zwerchallee B 6.22 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.2211.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22
Alte Waggonfabrik B 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23
Eintrachthalle B 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24
Mombach/Bahnhof B 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.5710.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27
Am Schwermer C 6.29 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29
Westring A 6.31 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31
Am Polygon B 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33

Neckarstralte A
SchulstralRe A
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz B

In der Nachtweid A
Bouguenais-Allee A

Zur Alten Portland A
Wormser Strale A
Weisenauer Synagoge A
Favorite-Parkhotel A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Briickenplatz D

Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Bf. Rdmisches Theater A
Altstadt/Holzhof A
Pfaffengasse A
Hoéfchen/Listmann B
Schusterstrale B
Bauhofstralte C
Hindenburgplatz D
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Miunsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Fritz-Kohl-Str. /Alter Jud. Friedh. B
Goetheunterfiihrung B
Mombacher Tor B

Alte Lokhalle

Zwerchallee B

Alte Waggonfabrik B
Eintrachthalle B
Mombach/Bahnhof B
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B
Am Schwermer C
Westring A

Am Polygon B

14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04
14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05
14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06
14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07
14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09
14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14
14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15
14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16
14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17
14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19
14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21
14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22

14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24
14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26
14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28
14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30
14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32
14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34
14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36
14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37
14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38
14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40
14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41
14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42
14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43
14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44
14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46
15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48
15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49
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[Freitag, 30.08.24| [l

Ginsheim/NeckarstraBe > Mombach/Am Polygon

Verkehrshinweis Lb
Neckarstrale A 23.29
Schulstralle A 23.30
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz B 23.31
In der Nachtweid A 23.32
Bouguenais-Allee A 23.34
Zur Alten Portland A 23.39
Wormser StralRe A 23.40
Weisenauer Synagoge A 23.41
Favorite-Parkhotel A 23.42
Stadtpark A 23.44

Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Briickenplatz D

Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Bf. Rémisches Theater A
Altstadt/Holzhof A
Pfaffengasse A
Héfchen/Listmann B
Schusterstralle B
BauhofstraBe C
Hindenburgplatz D
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Fritz-Kohl-Str. /Alter Jud. Friedh. B
Goetheunterfiihrung B
Mombacher Tor B

Alte Lokhalle

Zwerchallee B

Alte Waggonfabrik B
Eintrachthalle B
Mombach/Bahnhof B
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B
Am Schwermer C

Westring A

Am Polygon B
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|Samstag, 31.08.24| [{i

Ginsheim/NeckarstraBe > Mombach/Am Polygon

Neckarstralte A
SchulstralRe A
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz B

In der Nachtweid A
Bouguenais-Allee A

Zur Alten Portland A
Wormser Stralle A
Weisenauer Synagoge A
Favorite-Parkhotel A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Briickenplatz D

Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Bf. Rdmisches Theater A
Altstadt/Holzhof A
Pfaffengasse A
Hoéfchen/Listmann B
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstralte C
Hindenburgplatz D
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Miuinsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Fritz-Kohl-Str. /Alter Jud. Friedh. B
Goetheunterfiihrung B
Mombacher Tor B

Alte Lokhalle

Zwerchallee B

Alte Waggonfabrik B
Eintrachthalle B
Mombach/Bahnhof B
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B
Am Schwermer C
Westring A

Am Polygon B

6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.14 9.4410.1410.4411.1411.4412.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 1514 15.44
6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45
6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46
6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47
6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.19 11.4912.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49
6.44 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54
6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56
646 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57
6.47 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.28 9.5810.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58
649 7.19 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.3010.0010.3011.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00
6.51 7.21 7.51 8.21 8.51 9.3210.0210.3211.02 11.3212.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02
6.52 7.22 7.52 822 852 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03

6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.3510.0510.3511.0511.3512.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05
6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07
6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09
7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11
7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13
7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15
7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17
7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18
7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20
7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22
711 741 811 841 9.11 9.5310.2310.5311.23 11.563 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23
712 742 8.12 842 9.12 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24
713 743 8.13 843 9.13 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25
714 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27
716 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29
718 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.1810.0110.3111.0111.3112.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31
719 749 8.19 8.49 9.1910.0310.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33

Verkehrshinweis

Lb

Neckarstralle A
Schulstralle A
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz B

In der Nachtweid A
Bouguenais-Allee A

Zur Alten Portland A
Wormser StralRe A
Weisenauer Synagoge A
Favorite-Parkhotel A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Briickenplatz D

Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Bf. Rémisches Theater A
Altstadt/Holzhof A
Pfaffengasse A
Héfchen/Listmann B
Schusterstralle B
BauhofstraBe C
Hindenburgplatz D
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Fritz-Kohl-Str. /Alter Jud. Friedh. B
Goetheunterfiihrung B
Mombacher Tor B

Alte Lokhalle

Zwerchallee B

Alte Waggonfabrik B
Eintrachthalle B
Mombach/Bahnhof B
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B
Am Schwermer C
Westring A

Am Polygon B

16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.29
16.1516.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.30
16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.31
16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.32
16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.34
16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.39
16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.40
16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.41
16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.42
16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.44
16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21

16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22

16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24
16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26
16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28
16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30
16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32
16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34
16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36
16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37
16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38
16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40
16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41
16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42
16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43
16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44
16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46
17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48
17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49
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[Sonntag, 01.09.24|

Ginsheim/NeckarstraBe > Mombach/Am Polygon

Neckarstralte A
SchulstralRe A
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz B

In der Nachtweid A
Bouguenais-Allee A

Zur Alten Portland A
Wormser Stralle A
Weisenauer Synagoge A
Favorite-Parkhotel A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Briickenplatz D

Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Bf. Rdmisches Theater A
Altstadt/Holzhof A
Pfaffengasse A
Hoéfchen/Listmann B
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstralte C
Hindenburgplatz D
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Miuinsterplatz A

9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04
9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05
9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06
9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07
9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09
9.1410.14 11.14 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14
9.1510.1511.1512.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15
9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16
9.1710.17 11.17 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17
9.1910.1911.1912.1912.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19
9.2110.21 11.21 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21
9.22 10.22 11.22 12,22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22

9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24
9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26
9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28
9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D 8.47 9.3210.3211.3212.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32
Fritz-Kohl-Str. /Alter Jiid. Friedh. B 8.49 9.3410.34 11.34 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34
Goetheunterfiihrung B 8.50 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36
Mombacher Tor B 8.51 9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37
Alte Lokhalle 8.52 9.3810.38 11.38 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38
Zwerchallee B 8.54 9.4010.40 11.40 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40
Alte Waggonfabrik B 8.55 9.4110.4111.4112.4113.1113.4114.1114.4115.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41
Eintrachthalle B 8.56 9.4210.4211.4212.4213.1213.4214.1214.4215.1215.4216.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42
Mombach/Bahnhof B 8.57 9.4310.4311.4312.4313.1313.43 14.13 14.4315.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B 8.58 9.4410.44 11.4412.4413.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44
Am Schwermer C 9.00 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46
Westring A 9.01 9.4810.48 11.4812.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48
Am Polygon B 9.02 9.4910.49 11.4912.4913.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49

Verkehrshinweis

Lb

Neckarstralle A
Schulstralle A
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz B

In der Nachtweid A
Bouguenais-Allee A

Zur Alten Portland A
Wormser StralRe A
Weisenauer Synagoge A
Favorite-Parkhotel A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Briickenplatz D

Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Bf. Rémisches Theater A
Altstadt/Holzhof A
Pfaffengasse A
Héfchen/Listmann B
Schusterstralle B
BauhofstraBe C
Hindenburgplatz D
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Fritz-Kohl-Str. /Alter Jud. Friedh. B
Goetheunterfiihrung B
Mombacher Tor B

Alte Lokhalle

Zwerchallee B

Alte Waggonfabrik B
Eintrachthalle B
Mombach/Bahnhof B
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B
Am Schwermer C
Westring A

19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.29
19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.30
19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.31
19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.32
19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.34
19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.39
19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.40
19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.41
19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.42
19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.44
19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21

19.562 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22

Am Polygon B

19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24
19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26
19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28
20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30
20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32
20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34
20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36
20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37
20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38
20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40
20.1120.4121.1121.4122.11 22.41
20.1220.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42
20.1320.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43
20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44
20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46
20.1820.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48
20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49
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